
ZCUP + TUONO CUP + T&Z + TROFÉU TLC

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4592 mtr.
23 - 25 July 2021

Result of Corrida 1 - 10 voltas - FINAL

CNV 2021 PORTIMÃO I
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

TCUP
 

7 Pável Bogdánov (RU)  1 -- 10 laps --Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR
Tuonocup

19:11.027 1:53.684 3

62 Paulo Vicente (PT) 2.746 2 2.746Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR
Tuonocup

19:13.773 1:53.974 4

10 Duarte Amaral (PT) 7.776 3 10.522Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR
ACP

19:21.549 1:54.711 5

22 Luis Franco (PT) 9.661 4 20.183Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR
Tuonocup

19:31.210 1:55.662 2

5 Miguel Sousa (PT) 38.731 5 58.914Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR
Tuonocup

20:09.941 2:00.324 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

ZCUP
 

99 Frédèric Bottoglieri (FR)  1 -- 10 laps --Kawasaki Z900
Café Racer

19:49.235 1:57.863 2

14 Ricardo Pires (PT) 6.276 2 6.276Kawasaki Z900
Zcup

19:55.511 1:58.105 5

73 Marcos Leal (PT) 29.790 3 36.066Kawasaki Z900
Zcup

20:25.301 2:00.952 4

Not Classif ied in Class ZCUP                                          Did not Finis h Or Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps

15 Christianus Doremalen (NL)  DNF -- 4 laps --Kawasaki Z900
Zcup

9:03.856 2:14.110 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

TZ
 

37 Rui Marto (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --BMW S1000R
Motorrad PT

19:54.044 1:58.186 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCOPEN
 

T54 João Curva (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Yamaha R1 19:24.284 1:55.779 9

T57 Carlos Pinheiro (PT) 36.277 2 36.277Yamaha
DSS Racing Team

20:00.561 1:57.744 9

T12 Alex Laranjeira (PT)  3 -- 9 laps --Honda
DSS Racing Team

19:48.038 2:09.568 9

T35 Fernando Mercier (PT) 0.489 4 0.489Yamaha YZF 19:48.527 2:10.378 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCOPEN/R
 

TimekeeperStewardsClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:53.684  in lap  3  by  nbr. 7 : Páv el Bogdánov (Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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T33 Bernardo Vilar (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Honda 20:23.260 2:01.046 6

T3 Bruno Henrique (PT)  2 -- 9 laps --Honda 19:15.181 2:05.779 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSBK
 

T21 Jose Almeida (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Suzuki 20:32.984 2:01.906 4

T58 Pedro Dias (PT) 4.887 2 4.887Aprilia
Quaresma Racing Team

20:37.871 2:01.739 7

T22 Afonso Cruz (PT) 4.388 3 9.275Suzuki 20:42.259 2:02.048 10

T63 Bruno Silva (PT)  4 -- 9 laps --Kawazaki 19:50.238 2:08.955 8

Not Classif ied in Class LCSBK                                          Did not Finis h Or Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps

T17 Nelson Saldanha (PT)  DSQ -- 4 laps --Suzuki 11:01.930 2:12.000 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSS
 

T96 Joao Vieira (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Yamaha 20:02.414 1:58.811 6

T123 Luis Belchior (PT) 33.919 2 33.919Yamaha 20:36.333 2:01.546 10

T23 André Capitão (PT) 0.268 3 34.187Yamaha
DSS Racing Team

20:36.601 2:01.813 10

T34 Rodrigo Amaral (PT) 28.723 4 1:02.910Honda CBR 21:05.324 2:04.857 4

T11 Luis Metello (PT)  5 -- 9 laps --Yamaha R6 20:42.964 2:14.143 4

Nº T22 - 3s Penalisação
Nº T17 - Desqualif icado
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